Muhammad Muzammil Tanveer
Senior Manager Accounts
NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies

Email: muzammiltanveer@gmail.com
Contact: 0518741129
Linkedin:

About

Dr. Muhammad Muzammil Tanveer is working as Senior Manager Accounts in the NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies. Dr. Muhammad Muzammil
Tanveer has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

ACCA in ( Part-li Qualified) 2007 - 2009
Association of Chartered Certified Accountants (ACCA) , Pakistan



Experience

Senior Manager Accounts
NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies

Senior Manager Accounts
University Main Office (UMO)

Accounts Officer
University Main Office (UMO)

DD ORIC&F
University Main Office (UMO)

Deputy Director
University Main Office (UMO)

Accounts Officer

School of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science

Manager Payments
University Main Office (UMO)

Manager Payments and FC
University Main Office (UMO)

Accounts Officer (Fee)
University Main Office (UMO)

Accounts Officer (Fee)
University Main Office (UMO)

Accounts Officer (Fee)
University Main Office (UMO)

Consultant
Centric Consulting , Islamabad

Supervisor
JD Sports & Fashion PLC , London

Accountant
Bush & Company Accounts and Auditors , London

Asst Administrator
SKANS Schools of Accountancy , Islamabad

Trainee Bank Officer
Bank Alfalah , Islamabad

Accountant
Saad Brothers , Islamabad

2025- Present

2024 -

2023 -

2022 -

2020 -

2019 -

2016 -

2014 -

2011

2011

2010 -

2009 -

2006 -

2006 -

2006 -

2006 -

2005 -

2025

2024

2022

2022

2020

2019

2016

-2014

- 2011

2011

2010

2009

2007

2006

2006

2005



