Muhammad Muzammil Tanveer

Senior Manager Accounts

NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies

Email: muzammiltanveer@gmail.com

Contact: 0518741129

LinkedIn:



About

Dr. Muhammad Muzammil Tanveer is working as Senior Manager Accounts in the NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies. Dr. Muhammad Muzammil Tanveer has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

ACCA in (Part-li Qualified) 2007 - 2009

Association of Chartered Certified Accountants (ACCA) , Pakistan

Experience

Senior Manager Accounts NUST Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies	2025- Present
Senior Manager Accounts University Main Office (UMO)	2024 - 2025
Accounts Officer University Main Office (UMO)	2023 - 2024
DD ORIC&F University Main Office (UMO)	2022 - 2022
Deputy Director University Main Office (UMO)	2020 - 2022
Accounts Officer School of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science	2019 - 2020
Manager Payments University Main Office (UMO)	2016 - 2019
Manager Payments and FC University Main Office (UMO)	2014 - 2016
Accounts Officer (Fee) University Main Office (UMO)	2011 - 2014
Accounts Officer (Fee) University Main Office (UMO)	2011 - 2011
Accounts Officer (Fee) University Main Office (UMO)	2010 - 2011
Consultant Centric Consulting , Islamabad	2009 - 2010
Supervisor JD Sports & Fashion PLC , London	2006 - 2009
Accountant Bush & Company Accounts and Auditors , London	2006 - 2007
Asst Administrator SKANS Schools of Accountancy , Islamabad	2006 - 2006
Trainee Bank Officer Bank Alfalah , Islamabad	2006 - 2006
Accountant Saad Brothers , Islamabad	2005 - 2005